Invoiced To: Sell To:

AmountUnit Price
Unit of
MeasureQuantityDescriptionNo.

9.000,009.000,00Tükk1HL nr 3-4/180-  defektikulu rendiseadmeteiEOL
9.130,009.130,00Tükk1HL nr 3-4/230-  defektikulu rendiseadmeteiEOL

Total EUR Excl. VAT 18.130,00
3.626,0020% VAT

21.756,00Total EUR Incl. VAT

Twenty one thousand seven hundred fifty six EuroSum In Words

Shipment Method

Payment Terms Pay in 7 days
22.12.26Due Date

Received by:AISTE.JAVARAUSKAITEInvoice issued by:
(name, surname, signature)(name, surname, signature)

Please put Invoice No. AFE0001747, to Payment Explanation while paying.